HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 96 by Senator Talbot

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "regards" to "regard"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, change "provide exceptions" to "provide for exceptions"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 1, after "<u>591</u>" delete the comma ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 8, change "et seq." to "et seq.,"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 10, after "<u>**R.S. 22:2051**</u>" delete the comma ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 11, delete "<u>**R.S. 22:2292,**</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>**R.S. 22:2291**</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>under this</u>" to "<u>pursuant to this</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 3, line 11, after "<u>commissioner</u>" delete "<u>of insurance</u>"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 3, line 14, delete "under this" and insert in lieu thereof "under pursuant to this"